



\$~24

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

MAC.APP. 2/2022

SAJIYA

..... Appellant

Through: Ms.Aruna Mehta, Adv.

versus

MANISH HEERA @ HUNNY AND ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Vikas Chauhan, Advs. for R-1 &
R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

%

24.02.2023

1. Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to make submissions.
2. List on 01.08.2023.

REKHA PALLI, J

FEBRUARY 24, 2023

sr