



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 2/2022**

SAJIYA

..... Appellant

Through: Ms. ARuna Mehta, Adv.

versus

MANISH HEERA @ HUNNY AND ORS Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

25.04.2024

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 31.07.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

APRIL 25, 2024

sp