



\$~A-35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 2/2022**

SAJIYA

.....Appellant

Through: Ms.Aruna Mehta and Ms.Neha
Kapur, Advocates

versus

MANISH HEERA @ HUNNY AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

31.07.2024

%

There is no appearance on behalf of respondents.

Lower Court Record has already been added.

Learned counsel for the parties are directed to file written submissions alongwith convenience compilation, if any, within four weeks from today.

List on 19th November, 2024 for final hearing.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JULY 31, 2024

Dy/aa

Click here to check corrigendum, if any